

PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.
 Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
 Email: claims@PROVIAUTO.com
 Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -20%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	36K

Asher.

RU11233318

TO: AXA
 Vehicle No : SLX 1299 E
 Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL
 DATE: 21/1/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	PRICE	
1	HEAD LAMP RH <i>at</i>	1	\$	1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00	✓
2	HEAD LAMP SIDE BRACKET RH <i>the m</i>	1	\$	75.40	\$ 75.40	+
3	HEAD LAMP LOWER HOLDER RH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$	141.50	\$ 141.50	55
4	FRONT GRILLE <i>2</i>	1	\$	375.40	\$ 375.40	+
5	FRONT GRILLE BADGE <i>acp</i>	1	\$	67.30	\$ 67.30	+
6	FRONT GRILLE OUTER PAD <i>m</i>	1	\$	354.00	\$ 354.00	+
7	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	1	\$	198.00	\$ 198.00	+
8	FRONT GRILLE TOP SUPPORTOR	1	\$	166.80	\$ 166.80	+
9	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$	489.80	\$ 489.80	✓
10	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RH Danged</i>	2	\$	85.00	\$ 170.00	42
11	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$	398.00	\$ 398.00	255
12	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$	161.00	\$ 161.00	68
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$	279.60	\$ 279.60	✓
14	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	653.30	\$ 653.30	✓
15	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH <i>tom</i>	1	\$	186.50	\$ 186.50	✓
16	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$	389.70	\$ 185 389.70	✓
17	FRONT EXTENTION OUTER PANEL RH <i>2 Dented</i>	1	\$	475.60	\$ 195 475.60	✓
18	FRONT EXTENTION INNER PANEL RH <i>2 Rgr</i>	1	\$	455.80	\$ 455.80	+
19	FRONT EXTENTION PANEL BRACKET RH	1	\$	255.30	\$ 255.30	+
20	FRONT ABSORBER RH <i>the m</i>	1	\$	530.10	\$ 530.10	+
21	FRONT LOWER ARM RH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$	450.00	\$ 450.00	✓
22	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Danged</i>	1	\$	349.70	\$ 349.70	✓
23	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH <i>Danged</i>	1	\$	190.10	\$ 190.10	✓
24	FRONT ORIGINAL RIM RH <i>at</i>	1	\$	750.00	\$ 750.00	460/s
25	FRONT DOOR RH <i>the m</i>	1	\$	989.70	\$ X 989.70	40/s
26	FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKER RH	2	\$	43.00	\$ 86.00	+
27	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH	1	\$	894.40	\$ 894.40	+
28	FRONT DOOR MOULDING RH	1	\$	172.10	\$ 172.10	+
29	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH	1	\$	391.40	\$ 391.40	+
30	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH RH	1	\$	46.00	\$ 46.00	+

		Subtotal :	\$	22,991.10
		Less 20%	\$	4,598.22
		Parts Total :	\$	18,392.88

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>klr</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>30</i>
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET <i>klr</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>+</i>
3	FRONT FENDER SEALANT <i>klr</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
4	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP <i>klr</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>20</i>
5	FRONT EXTENTION OUTER PANEL SEALANT <i>klr</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
6	FRONT EXTENTION INNER PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
7	FRONT DOOR SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
8	SIDE SKIRT CLIP <i>klr</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
9	REAR DOOR SEALANT <i>klr</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
10	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$	40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>+</i>
11	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	1	\$	40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>+</i>
12	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
13	TYRE	2	\$	500.00	\$ 1,000.00 <i>+</i>
					\$ 1,710.00

